Mountain Course Down 8-30-09
Run Vehicle Name

1

NOoO ok~ WN

774
199
3691
420
470
422
2100

235
241
228
1114
74
567
566
5151
664
380
5657
199
774
3
1414
880
553
612
122
257
926
62
131
96
470
1171
139

BOB WILLS
Andy Brown
Econo-Racin
norton blue
No Skillz Racing
High Country H-D/Buell
Team Crashalot
KELLY'S KAWASAKI
MESA AZ
Mellor Racing
Dave Riggs
F.R.C.P. Racing
The Gray Ghost Project
Baling Wire Racing
Baling Wire Racing
Bonneville Brenda
USAAF
Barry Johnson
old skin/new skin
Andy Brown
BOB WILLS
HDTUSA
Jeff's Cycle Service
EGP ENTERPRISES
jeff cauby company
RJ & Adolph's Sons Racing
Legend HD of Wenatchee
JOKER MACHINE
Eagle Harley
Salt Wheels Racing
sodium distortion
Confederate Motors, Inc.
No Skillz Racing

-- No Data --
Colo. Mech. Racing

Class

3000PFMPS
650PP

250PMPS
1000PPP
250PGAPS
1000PBGA
1350PPM
1350BFAPS
500PBGMPS
500PVP

750DP
1650PGM
1350VGM
1350PP
750AGSC
1650PGM
500AFM
1350PPP
2000PFAPS
S500AFAPS

Comment Time

9:58:25

10:00:44
10:04:50
10:07:52
10:10:13
10:14:29
10:17:06

10:21:21
10:30:23
10:34:31
10:37:37
10:41:08
10:44:13
10:48:01
10:52:03
10:55:29
10:57:41
11:00:05
11:02:28
11:05:24
11:09:27
11:11:54
11:14:59
11:19:19
11:23:55
Turn Out tL 11:29:03
11:47:25
11:51:45
11:55:01
11:59:01
12:02:14
12:32:59
12:35:42
12:38:13

Kilometer
148.920 mph
132.055 mph
94.067 mph
93.726 mph
136.488 mph
105.533 mph
150.549 mph

96.412 mph
78.971 mph
93.285 mph
126.396 mph
109.914 mph
143.617 mph
98.829 mph
94.396 mph
119.427 mph
108.015 mph
114.914 mph
140.055 mph
153.931 mph
86.185 mph
143.094 mph
119.249 mph
151.990 mph
80.139 mph
Timing...
131.795 mph
87.106 mph
147.534 mph
96.184 mph
149.467 mph
145.774 mph
101.675 mph
90.849 mph

Kilometer ET
15.0209922
16.939416
23.7801145
23.86672
16.3891987
21.1964987
14.8584495

23.201771

28.3257108
23.979569

17.6978176
20.3516034
15.5756728
22.6344039
23.6971187
18.7304528
20.7094136
19.4660579
15.9718073
14.5320627
25.9549871
15.6326019
18.7585061
14.7176213
27.9131202

16.9728078
25.6803436
15.1621106
23.2566401
14.9659967
15.3451393
22.0007833
24.6225652

Mile

148.386 mph
131.856 mph
93.685 mph
92.076 mph
135.842 mph
105.464 mph
150.174 mph

96.317 mph
78.366 mph
93.118 mph
126.417 mph
104.868 mph
145.154 mph
98.694 mph
94.318 mph
119.798 mph
107.836 mph
115.325 mph
139.544 mph
152.666 mph
86.211 mph
143.069 mph
119.370 mph
151.130 mph
79.812 mph
Timing...
130.027 mph
85.304 mph
147.018 mph
95.605 mph
148.927 mph
145.070 mph
101.511 mph
90.487 mph

Mile ET
24.2610189
27.3023939
38.4263991
39.0978574
26.501306
34.1347166
23.9721808

37.3763608
45.937937

38.6605285
28.4771667
34.3286753
24.8010919
36.4760517
38.1684284
30.0504704
33.3837791
31.2159459
25.7981896
23.5808728
41.7575452
25.1625482
30.1581844
23.8204742
45.1056454

27.6864231
42.201597

24.4866773
37.6548015
24.1729018
24.8154495
35.4640076
39.7843637




13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

481
9750
298
1130
420
2424
600
171
120
341
49
244
1737
772
1117
422
567
447
1120
1776
380
664
657
4242
2006
336
152
708
566
306
9694
9622
747
1172
294
405
1120

Gralex Motorsports
Howard E. Michel llI
Edwards Racing
Johney Cortopassi
norton blue

-- No Data --

Sodium Distortion

Sodium Distortion
HANGAR 12/Lloydz Motors
Bison Racing

Robert Richards

Chris Rivas V-Twin
California Hodaka

Port City Custom Racing

-- No Data --

High Country H-D/Buell
Baling Wire Racing
Ray Dysle

-- No Data --

Javelina Racing Team

Barry Johnson

USAAF

New Skin/FG

Jeff's Cycle Helena MT
-- No Data --

Lucian Hood

White Beard Racing

Ray Byrne

Baling Wire Racing

Anthony Groves

T-Man Performance

Joachim Grenestedt

-- No Data --

-- No Data --
Edwards Racing
Roger Barnes

-- No Data --

50PP

650BGA
350BGA
2000AGM
1650AGA
2000PGM
3000PGMPS
100AGM
50AGAPS

3000PFMPS
1350BFAPS

2000PGAPS

500PBGMPS
500AGM
1650PBGMPS
125AGS

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

12:41:38
12:43:57
12:46:32
12:48:38
12:52:19
12:56:36
12:59:10
13:02:03
13:04:44
13:08:13
13:21:39
13:30:52
13:36:07
13:43:00
13:48:14
13:50:59
13:53:51
13:57:08
13:59:04
14:02:03
14:04:25
14:06:29
14:09:19
14:11:58
14:17:13
14:23:30
14:25:10
14:28:46
14:32:23
14:35:27
14:38:22
14:45:06
14:50:26
14:54:57
14:58:00
15:01:53
15:04:13

53.570 mph
117.131 mph
128.991 mph
91.082 mph
93.819 mph
115.657 mph
92.984 mph
Timing...
117.445 mph
146.515 mph
Timing...
160.221 mph
50.146 mph
37.043 mph
147.654 mph
130.717 mph
197.372 mph
117.845 mph
148.072 mph
98.081 mph
109.563 mph
121.923 mph
119.938 mph
116.857 mph
127.954 mph
40.492 mph
93.192 mph
62.396 mph
131.851 mph
102.507 mph
86.302 mph
Ready
107.256 mph
99.102 mph
145.059 mph
159.819 mph
149.575 mph

41.7568527
19.0975693
17.3417129
24.5594832
23.8430488
19.3410826
24.057005

19.0465309
15.267566

13.9615172
44.6076775
60.3875034
15.14985
17.1127795
11.3335498
18.9819578
15.1070503
22.8069297
20.4167596
18.3470073
18.6506506
19.142508
17.4822652
55.2436286
24.0034765
35.8501168
16.9655489
21.8221205
25.9198501

20.8558961
22.571924

15.4207694
13.9966309
14.9552021

53.465 mph
117.584 mph
128.615 mph
88.618 mph
94.105 mph
114.719 mph
92.961 mph
Timing...
117.268 mph
147.546 mph
Timing...
160.180 mph
50.062 mph
36.917 mph
147.148 mph
131.100 mph
196.494 mph
117.593 mph
147.676 mph
97.604 mph
109.430 mph
121.672 mph
119.819 mph
116.580 mph
127.521 mph
40.395 mph
92.128 mph
62.310 mph
131.794 mph
102.119 mph
82.676 mph
Ready
103.892 mph
99.062 mph
144.114 mph
158.972 mph
149.085 mph

67.3328554
30.6163149
27.9903184
40.623355

38.2549365
31.3810004
38.7257556

30.6988819
24.399089

22.4746601
71.9096842
97.5155538
24.4650995
27.4599046
18.3211544
30.6138531
24.3775489
36.8833652
32.8974878
29.5875585
30.0451435
30.8798393
28.230554

89.118485

39.0756449
57.7753038
27.315195

35.2529652
43.5433941

34.6513147
36.3407122
24.9801127
22.6454516
24.1472665




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

WN -

34
67
443
8228
9366
140
956
1001
926

7547
346
1018
481
565
294
9750
67
336
9622
5350
1753
7419
415
3331
951
348
7480
2006
34
7007
1737
461
5060
1117
1160
613

-- No Data --
Ferris Jennings
Tom Borcherdt

-- No Data --
TEAM CMSNL
Moto Max
jim meyer racing
Go Fast Racing
Eagle Harley
Movers and Shakers
Racing

-- No Data --
Rowdy Rooster Racing
Gralex Motorsports

-- No Data --
Edwards Racing
Howard E. Michel llI
Ferris Jennings

Joachim Grenestedt
Speed Team Doo
Hell Roaring Cycles
Speed Team Doo
Team Klock Werks
-- No Data --
J-B racing
Sky Hi Racing
Glendale H-D/Stewart
-- No Data --
-- No Data --
Marty Smith
California Hodaka
Gear Down Ranch
-- No Data --
-- No Data --
-- No Data --
-- No Data --

175AGMPS
650BGMPS
650BFSC
1350PMPS
1350PPP

3000PGA

3000PFM
50PP

125AGS
500AFAPS
1000PGA
250PFAPS
2000PM

1350AGP
750PPP
1350PGA

100AGM
1000PP

Turn Out

Bike down

Turn Out

15:06:35
15:08:39
15:15:00
15:21:27
15:25:35
15:28:50
15:33:58
15:36:56
15:47:12

15:49:06
15:52:43
15:57:02
17:06:16
17:08:40
17:12:31
17:15:12
17:19:32
17:22:47
17:27:03
17:43:32
17:47:06
17:50:25
17:52:30
17:56:30
17:59:34
18:03:30
18:06:43
18:09:42
18:12:53
18:15:47
18:18:51
18:28:26
18:34:00
18:36:29
18:39:05
18:43:23

95.393 mph
95.700 mph
99.524 mph
39.673 mph
80.190 mph
180.466 mph
94.964 mph
153.400 mph
81.399 mph

141.076 mph
129.678 mph
Ready
52.158 mph
120.268 mph
145.476 mph
125.969 mph
92.693 mph
49.189 mph
75.027 mph
88.159 mph
122.743 mph
Ready
136.601 mph
103.212 mph
168.137 mph
95.143 mph
140.823 mph
127.918 mph
99.253 mph
89.774 mph
81.009 mph
160.072 mph
119.038 mph
162.112 mph
156.045 mph
140.459 mph

23.4496173
23.3743148
22.4762951
56.3833215
27.8953592
12.3953146
23.5554835
14.5823009
27.4808473

15.8561688
17.2498488

42.8874388
18.5994443
15.3765954
17.7577326
24.1326979
45.4758144
29.8150004
25.3736645
18.2244675

16.3756212
21.6730924
13.3042261
23.5112325
15.8846921
17.4871719
22.5375483
249173817
27.6132338
13.974512

18.7917538
13.7986572
14.3351784
15.9258545

94.497 mph
95.349 mph
99.721 mph
Timing...
80.011 mph
180.345 mph
94.898 mph
153.117 mph
77.569 mph

140.791 mph
130.320 mph
Ready
52.136 mph
119.175 mph
145.371 mph
125.561 mph
92.487 mph
48.893 mph
75.517 mph
88.109 mph
122.050 mph
Ready
136.439 mph
103.112 mph
168.295 mph
95.117 mph
140.863 mph
127.439 mph
99.015 mph
89.767 mph
81.176 mph
159.534 mph
118.992 mph
161.390 mph
154.401 mph
140.322 mph

38.0961191
37.7559545
36.1004628

44.9936448
19.9616458
37.9351432
23.5114233
46.4101914

25.5698077
27.6243068

69.049637
30.2076053
24.76418
28.6711736
38.9242285
73.6293929
47.6713366
40.8582941
29.4960366

26.385323

34.9134155
21.3909182
37.8479872
25.5565777
28.2486557
36.3577661
40.1037386
44.3477159
22.5656217
30.2540406
22.3060799
23.3157963
25.6552261




4 422 High Country H-D/Buell 3000PFMPS 18:46:14 141.164 mph 15.846341 141.160 mph 25.5028967
5 727 -- No Data -- 18:49:13 125.504 mph 17.8235512 126.068 mph 28.5559332
6 346 -- No Data -- 18:52:11 142.293 mph 15.7205687 140.793 mph 25.5693774
7 316 Roger Slater 18:54:46 143.984 mph 15.5359109 143.618 mph 25.0664746
8 6002 Coastline Racing 1350BGA 18:58:34 174.503 mph 12.8188545 174.079 mph 20.6802253
9 491 California Fritz's 1350AGSC 19:01:27 147.694 mph 15.145718 147.515 mph 24.4042548
10 701 -- No Data -- 19:04:20 122.532 mph 18.255789 121.568 mph 29.6129246
11 1457 Images Racing 1650AGMPS 19:08:40 150.266 mph 14.886503 150.034 mph 23.9945525
12 1081 Go Fast Racing 1350PMPS 19:11:18 159.272 mph 14.0447525 158.909 mph 22.6544069




	mtn_down_08-30-09

